
SDC Staff Contact Information

Hunter VanHulzen 
Sales Facilitator

•	Assist representatives to  
navigate SDC support needs

•	Key Account Facilitator
•	Quote Requests

 (800) 413-8783 x 214 
 (805) 603-2127 Cell 
 Hunter@SDCSecurity.com
 Hours: 8:00 to 4:30 PST 

Rhonda Wiegman 
Sales Administrator

•	Sales Data
•	Quote Processing
•	Samples
•	Tradeshow Logistics

 (800) 413-8783 x 226 
 Rhonda@SDCSecurity.com
 Hours: 8:00 to 5:00 PST

Shane Geringer 
Sales Management

 (800) 413-8783

•	Distributor Agreements
•	Project Quotes
•	National Accounts
•	Blanket Orders
•	OEM Sales

 Shane@SDCSecurity.com

Taylor Chmelsky 
Customer Support

 (800) 413-8783 x 224 

•	Order Expediting
•	ADI EDI Order Processing
•	shipQUICK Inventory Facilitator
•	General Customer Support

 TaylorC@SDCSecurity.com
 Hours: 7:30 to 4:00 PST

Olga Iakomi 
Marketing Coordinator

 (800) 413-8783 x 235 

•	Distributor Co-op
•	Literature, Training Materials
•	Promotions
•	Tradeshow & Events Coordinator

 Olga@SDCSecurity.com
 Hours: 8:30 to 5:00 PST

Med Mosher 
Tech Support Facilitator

 (800) 413-8783 x 234 

•	System Design
•	Problem Job Mediation
•	Application Assistance
•	Trouble-shooting
•	Product Questions

 Med@SDCSecurity.com
 Hours: 9:30 to 5:00 PST

Ron Bandur 
Technical Support

 (800) 413-8783 x 205 

•	Application Assistance
•	Trouble-shooting
•	Product Questions
•	System Design

 RonB@SDCSecurity.com
 Hours: 8:30 to 5:00 PST Tu/Th

Tim Maulhardt 
International Sales 
& Support

 (805) 494-0622 x 225 

•	  Chat Support
•	  International Sales & Support

 TMaulhardt@SDCSecurity.com
 Hours: 8:00 to 4:30 PST

Andrew Moyer 
Customer Support 

 (800) 413-8783 x 213 

•	Chat Support
•	General Customer Support
•	Pricing
•	Return Material Coordinator

 Andrew@SDCSecurity.com
 Hours: 8:00 to 4:30 PST

Kelly Boyce 
Customer Support Manager

 (800) 413-8783 x 210 

•	Application Assistance
•	Trouble-shooting
•	Product Questions
•	DoorSnap™ Facilitator

 KBoyce@SDCSecurity.com
 Hours: 6:30 to 3:00 PST

The lock behind your system
 (800) 413-8783   ■   WWW.SDCSECURITY.COM


